Wvniki Grojecka Dycha 9.5 Bieg gtéwny 5 km

Miejsce Numer chipa Nazwisko i imie

©ooNo GO~ WNEX

485
529
480
421
416
428
439
487
516
542
515
409
590
563
419
418
520
551
489
517
479
447
438
435
434
560
440

430
444
481
483
599
486
478
476
484
427
513
597
532
449
446
462
422
441
442
488
510
424
512
596
436

Deska, Elzbieta

Brogowicz-Stepniewska, Agnieszka

Wojtowicz, Justyna
Grzela, Marta
Grzejszczyk, Katarzyna
Pietras, Jolanta
Sutecka-Chtopicka, Agnieszka
Kopeé¢, Patrycja

Debecka, Monika

Lasota, Katarzyna
Debska, Renata
Skowronska, Ewa
Maciak, Monika
Woszczynska, Aleksandra
Orzechowska, Klaudia
Makowska, Agnieszka
Dzikowska, Magdalena
Malinowska-Ptuzinska, Izabela
Koztowska, Monika
Jurczak, Agnieszka
Chominska, Dominika
Przybylska, Magdalena
Marcinkiewicz, Anna
Siedlecka, Paulina
Trzaska, Karolineg

Simlat, Monika
Pawtowska, Beata

Centkowski, Lukasz
Szymanski, Przemek
Basiak, Piotr

Zych, Jakub
Zelazko, Marcin
Koztowski, Wiodzimierz
Sochanski, Piotr
Pelchen, Tomasz
Glapinski, Igor
Swiesiulski, Pawet
Tulo, Piotr
Dynowski, Grzegorz
Majorek, Krzysztof
Brodka, Pawet
Dabal, Marcin
Regulski, Radostaw
Szumpur, Mariusz
Senator, Tomasz
Skonieczny, Marcin
Katana, Roman
Kalicinski, Adam
Kalinowski, Piotr
Budzik, Dariusz
Surdy, Rafat
Siedlecki, Zbigniew

Miejscowos¢ Czas

Groéjec
Groéjec
Kamien
Grojec
Grojec
Pruszkéw
Biatobrzegi
Jozefow
Grojec
Jézefostaw
Rosotéw
Kepiny
Groéjec
Groéjec
Groéjec
Jasieniec
Jasieniec
Grojec
Grojec
Kepiny
Grojec
Groéjec
Biatobrzegi
Groéjec
Groéjec
Jedlinsk
Mogielnica

Lutkowka
Groéjec
Warka

Sobienie-Jeziora

Karczew
Sutkowice
Grabow
Grojec
Tarczyn
Garwolin
Warka
Warszawa
Czaplinek
Radom
Bielany
Warka
Sutkowice
Nowa lwiczna
Groéjec

Grojec

Grojec

Nowa lwiczna
Zalesie Goérne
Szydtowiec
Grojec

22:37.81
23:00.67
24:52.31
25:21.26
25:25.90
26:09.74
26:59.06
27:04.12
28:10.68
28:56.78
29:41.09
29:58.92
30:00.76
30:59.39
31:06.59
31:06.84
31:12.93
31:44:99
32:10.88
32:35.22
32:56.63
33:11.08
33:20.48
33:25.85
33:45.29
34:25.43
35:16.16

17:54.84
18:20.45
18:35.26
18:45.60
18:59.43
19:10.35
19:10.44
19:31.98
20:20.81
20:58.13
21:09.79
21:43.38
21:43.82
22:08.61
22:22.77
22:39.37
23:10.78
23:40.28
23:45.70
23:47.69
23:55.40
24:01.67
24:26.62
24:33.99
24:34.84



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.

426
594
423
566
445
431
494
519
537
448
475
584

491

tukasiewicz, Patryk
Kasprzyk, Michat
Kucharski, Piotr
Korzeniewski, Grzegorz
Wozniak, Mariusz
Krawczak, Zbigniew
Plesiewicz, Piotr
Chominski, Karol
Mirczuk, Mariusz
Przybylski, Marcin
Zieba, Kamil
Ptuzinski, Marcin

Koztowski, Radostaw

Groéjec
Groéjec
Lipie
Grojec
Grojec
Grojec
Warka
Grojec
Groéjec
Groéjec
Mieczystawowka
Groéjec
Grojec

25:03.56
25:04.74
25:37.41
26:10.95
27:03.01
27:56.79
27:59.25
28:27.38
30:22.34
31:08.09
31:33.69
31:44.98

32:10.82



